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Prueba 17
10/06/2023 - 16:18

Masc., 100m Mariposa

12 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3
3 LOPEZ MARTIN, Pablo
4 PACIOS FUENTES, Victor
5 LOSADA MARTINEZ, Yoel

Serie 2de 3

1 RODRIGUEZ TEJIDO, Daniel
GARCIA MEDINA, Carlos
AKHABAZ AOUCHAH, Sofian
TOBAR MANGUAN, Hector
LASO LUCERO, Jorge Manuel
AGUDO DELGADO, Ruben
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SOLIS ALVAREZ, Javier

Serie 3de 3

ARIJA CELADA, Alejandro
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Alejandro
GUERRA SAN MARTIN, Hugo
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Adrian
MONJE MENCIA, Rodrigo
HERNANDEZ PIRIZ, Damaso
AUTRAN PEREZ, Mateo
SANCHEZ GASCON, Samuel
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RODRIGUEZ PASTROPIETRO, D.
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C.D.N. Zamora
C.D. Coyanza-Natacion
C.D. Coyanza-Natacion

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Riavall

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Rio Adaja
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Leon

C.N. Leon

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Leon

C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.Acuatico Salamanca

M.Acreditada

555

2:04.38
1:57.11
1:53.34
1:48.91
1:49.62
1:55.40
2:00.01
2:22.06

1:41.76
1:34.25
1:28.41
1:18.89
1:27.77
1:31.20
1:37.08
1:45.39

Long

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

M.Convertida

55%

2:04.57
1:57.30
1:53.53
1:49.10
1:49.81
1:55.59
2:00.20
2:22.25

1:41.95
1:34.44
1:28.60
1:19.08
1:27.96
1:31.39
1:37.27
1:45.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77004
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